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Transport (TRBKTS) Brackets

Item
Number

Note

Part Number

Description

Quantity Per

Package

Assembly
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Kit, Hardware, Mounting, Transfer Brackets, Swing
Away Arms

Plate, Tie Down, Rear

Bracket, Tie Down, Front

H-Block, Front - Right

H-Block, Front - Left

Screw, Hex Head Cap (M6 x 1 x 60)

nla - Screw, Hex Head w/ Patch (M6 x 1 x 50mm)
NLA - Screw, Socket Head Cap (M6 x 1 x 40mm)
NLA - Spacer

Spacer (6.1 x 10 x 2.4)

Washer (1/4 x 1/2 x 1/32")

NLA - Locknut (M6 x 1)
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NOTE: A -Kitincludes items 2 thru 11.




